
Subject: FW: Jeffrey Delshad
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 02/22/2018 11:19 AM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Robert Buente
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, Terri Toennies
<terri@laautoshow.com>, Richard Wu <rich@dtlafamilies.com>, James Pugh
<JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, Channing Henry
<channing@almadevelopment.com>, Paul Keller <pkeller@mackurban.com>,
Faye Washington <faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, Terry Rubinroit
<rubinroit@aol.com>, Lee Zeidman <lzeidman@staplescenter.com>, Thomas
Cho <tcho@mackurban.com>, "Caster, Patrick - CHMC"
<Patrick.Caster@DignityHealth.org>, Del Morais <dmorais@mackurban.com>,
May Chen Tham <mc.tham@ywcagla.org>

All, 

This is the latest re: the individual who’s been harassing me. Photo is attached. I’ll let 
you know if/when anything changes.

Thanks for your support,

Ellen

Ellen Riotto 

Executive Director

South Park Business Improvement District

1100 S Flower St, Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

ellen@southpark.la <mailto:ellen@southpark.la>  | o. 213 663 1112 | c. 401 439 8147

southpark.la <http://www.southpark.la/>  | Facebook <http://fb.com/SouthParkLosAngeles>  | 
Twitter <https://twitter.com/southparkla>  | Instagram <https://www.instagram.com
/southparkla/>
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From: Kurt Knecht <kurt.knecht@lacity.org>
Date: Friday, February 16, 2018 at 10:54 AM
To: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Subject: Jeffrey Delshad

Hi Ellen, 

On the Delshad case, the next court hearing is 3-5-18, "setting of violation hearing" in 
Department 131. He's still on a no bail hold. The District Attorney is Dennis Lockfield. 
If you wish to speak to him regarding the case, you should be able to leave a message with 
him at the DA's general number (213)974-3707.  If that doesn't work, his cell phone number 
is (818)522-8410. 

Kurt

(The information was current as of: 02/16/2018 10:45 PST)

     

     

Booking No.: 5226008       Last Name: DELSHAD       First Name: JEFFREY       Middle Name: 

Sex: M       Race: O       Date Of Birth: 07/15/1985       Age: 32       Hair: BLK       
Eyes: BRO       Height: 509       Weight: 180 

Charge Level: F   (Felony)

ARREST

Arrest Date: 02/07/2018       Arrest Time: 0645       Arrest Agency: 4201       Agency 
Description: LAPD-CENTRAL DIVISION 

Date Booked: 02/07/2018       Time Booked: 0905       Booking Location: 4273       
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Location Description: LAPD - JAIL DIVISION

BAIL

Total Bail Amount: NO BAIL       Total Hold Bail Amount: 0.00       Grand Total: NO BAIL

HOUSING LOCATION

Housing Location: TTCF 

Permanent Housing Assigned Date: 02/13/2018       Assigned Time: 0828       Visitor 
Status: N 

Facility: TWIN TOWERS CORRECTIONAL FACILITY 
Address: 450 BAUCHET STREET       City: LOS ANGELES 

Public Visiting Guidelines       Facility Visiting Schedule <http://shq.lasdnews.net
/content/uoa/AS1/TTFCustody-visitingInfo1.pdf>  

For County facility visiting hours, Please call (213) 473-6080 at Inmate Information 
Center.

COURT

Next Court Code: S131       Next Court Date: 03/05/2018       Next Court Time: 0830       
Next Court Case: BA43650801 

Court Name: L A SUPERIOR COURT DEPT 131 
Court Address: 210 W. TEMPLE STREET       Court City: LOS ANGELESUPT

RELEASE

No Information On Release Date.
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CASE INFORMATION

Case No.

Court Name

Court Address

Court City

Bail Amt.

Fine Amt.

Court Date

Sent. Date

Sent. Day(s)

Disp Code

BA******** <https://app5.lasd.org/iic/case.cfm?BCA_CASE_NO=BA********&COURT_NAME=&
COURT_ADDRESS=&COURT_CITY=&BCA_BAIL_AMO1=NO%20BAIL&BCA_TOT_FINE1=%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20
%20%20%20.00&BCA_NEXT_COURT_DATE_1=2018-03-05%2000:00:00.0&BCA_DATE_OF_SENTENCE=&
BCH_LENGTH_OF_SENTENCE=0&BCA_DISP_CODE=%20%20%20%20&DISP_DESCRIPTION=>

NO BAIL 

.00 

03/05/2018 

0 

Click on specific Case No. for detailed information.

-- 

Kurt Knecht

Deputy City Attorney 
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Neighborhood Prosecutor

Safe Neighborhoods and Gang Division

Los Angeles City Attorney's Office

Kurt.Knecht@lacity.org <mailto:Kurt.Knecht@lacity.org>

213.978.8022 (o)

310.625.4235(c)

*****************Confidentiality Notice *************************
This electronic message transmission contains information
from the Office of the Los Angeles City Attorney, which may be confidential or protected 
by the attorney-client privilege and/or the work product doctrine. If you are not the 
intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying,
distribution or use of the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received 
this communication in error, please notify us immediately by e-mail and delete the 
original message and any attachments without reading or saving in any manner.
********************************************************************
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